Primiero Dolomiti Marathon - 06.07.2024

16 km - Uomini
POS COGNOME
1 BERTI
LOSS
BETTEGA
MENEGHEL
LATTI
TAUFER
TODESCO
DERIU
PASSUELLO
ORSINGHER
TABARELLI DE FATIS
MODANESE
CARRARO
ORLER
BERGAMO
MARCON
MENGARDA
SPOLAOR
SMANIOTTO
CASAGRANDA
DELL'AGLI
MASOCH
FIORENTINI
AMPRINO
KOFLER
BIZZOTTO
MACCAGNAN
BONFANTI
MAZZURANA
DIETRE
PIERANTOZZI
ZAMBONI
MANCINI
COVA
BRION
DOFF
PADOVESE
GUANDALINI
TREMOLADA
TARULLI
PISANIELLO
BUXAJ
COMBERLATO
PARANCOLA
COSTA
BARICHELLO
VOTA
MONTEGIOVE
BARON
PANZETTA
DI GIAMMARCO
QUAQUARELLI
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NOME
MASSIMILIANO
NIKOLAS
DAMIANO
DANIELE
LUCA
LEONARDO
ARNO
PAOLINO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
LUCA
LORENZO
SIMONE
ARMANDO
GIOVANNI
VINCENZO
NICOLO'
DANIELE
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
OMAR

ERIK
MARCO
MICHEL
REDDY
ANDREA
LEONARDO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
PIERO
ROBERTO
FILIPPO
MARCO
DANIELE
BRUNO
TULLIO
PIETRO
STEFANO
SCELZO
FRANCESCO
ADRIATIK
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
ANDREA
ENRICO
GUIDO
CORRADO
LUCA
DAVIDE
FABIO
FABIO

TEAM

S.A. VALCHIESE

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
ANA ATL.FELTRE

KARPOS - GRIVEL

RUN CARD

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE

U.S. PRIMIERO ASD

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

RUN CARD

U.S. PRIMIERO ASD

ATLETICA TRENTO

A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING TEAM
GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA FELTRE
U.S. PRIMIERO ASD

ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO
ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO
ATLETICA TRENTO

ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
RUN CARD

TRENTINO LAGORAI TEAM

ATL. MALNATE

RUN CARD

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
RUN CARD

RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S.D.
GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA FELTRE
RUN CARD

U.S. PRIMIERO ASD

RUN CARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

U.S. PRIMIERO ASD

ASD VOLTAN

RUN CARD

GEAS ATLETICA

G.P.A. LUGHESINA

RUN CARD
ATL.AGORDINA

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD
RUN CARD
ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
RUN CARD
RUN CARD
RUN CARD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

NAZ TEMPO
ITA  00:55:40
ITA 00:55:57
ITA 01:03:41
ITA 01:06:09

01:09:33
ITA 01:09:56
ITA 01:09:58
ITA 01:10:03
ITA 01:10:14
ITA 01:11:24
ITA 01:11:29
ITA 01:12:29
ITA  01:12:51
ITA 01:14:43
ITA  01:15:13
ITA 01:15:29
ITA 01:16:40
ITA 01:17:09
ITA 01:17:28
ITA 01:18:46
ITA  01:19:52
ITA 01:19:59
ITA 01:20:51
ITA 01:21:07
ITA 01:21:28
ITA 01:23:01
ITA 01:23:57
ITA 01:24:03
ITA 01:24:39
ITA 01:26:44
ITA 01:27:00
ITA 01:27:34
ITA 01:27:34
ITA 01:27:47
ITA 01:28:12
ITA 01:29:57
ITA 01:30:28
ITA 01:30:50
ITA 01:30:52
ITA 01:30:54
ITA 01:33:17
ITA 01:33:32
ITA 01:33:42
ITA 01:34:34
ITA 01:35:34
ITA  01:35:35
ITA 01:35:57
ITA 01:37:42
ITA 01:37:42
ITA  01:38:10
ITA 01:41:18
ITA 01:42:05

PETT
2178
2165
2143
2166
2055
2168
2118
2110
2006
2147
2061
2026
2116
2170
2144
2102
2125
2075
2142
2148
2152
2126
2161
2114
2181
2072
2036
2104
2139
2031
2015
2077
2057
2068
2070
2179
2002
2097
2008
2153
2138
2127
2108
2063
2164
2038
2029
2167
2034
2050
2020
2159



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

MILANI
DEGETTO
ZAUSA
LUCHETTA
GIANNONI
MATTIVI
BARBAGALLO
GUGLIELMIN
ZAFFERRI
GELAIN
BANDIERA
RIATTO
RUBINO
MALAGUTI
SELLERI
MARRI
DALLABONA
BETTINI
SGURA
ZAGO
SFORZINI
DELLANTONIO
BORIN
BALLINI
RONCHINI
PENNA
SCHIAVO
GUERRA
BATTIGELLI
NERVO
VIANELLO
PINTON

SEVERINO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
STEFANO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
SALVATORE
CLAUDIO
DIEGO
NICOLO
NICOLA
MASSIMO
CORRADO
MARCO
STEFANO
MIRCO
CRISTIAN
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO COSIMO
ALBERTO
LORENZO
PAOLO
MICHELE
CRISTIAN
CLAUDIO
DANILO
FLAVIO
PIETRO
SILVANO
GIORGIO
FABIO
MATTEO

ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
RUN CARD

PERCORRERE IL SILE

RUN CARD

POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA VIS ABANO

MONTE ORFANO RUNNERS ASD
RUN CARD

AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN

ASD TEAM NUTRAFIT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ASS. SPORT. DILET. TURRIS

U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO

RUN CARD

ASD POD. FAGGIANO V.P. SERVICE
BOOMERANG RUNNERS

ASD ATL. CESENATICO

U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD

GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD

VRM TEAM ASD

OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D.
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA
ATL.MONTEBELLUNA

RUN CARD

VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L.
VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L.
VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

01:42:36
01:42:48
01:44:36
01:44:57
01:45:19
01:45:26
01:45:26
01:45:32
01:45:42
01:46:59
01:47:34
01:49:55
01:51:37
01:52:00
01:52:10
01:54:24
01:55:18
01:58:12
01:58:57
02:00:31
02:01:27
02:01:52
02:08:49
02:16:52
02:21:36
02:22:06
02:39:30
02:45:11
02:46:36
03:13:35
03:17:35
03:17:36

2173
2033
2156
2129
2140
2064
2027
2003
2019
2056
2157
2030
2141
2035
2121
2053
2134
2023
2112
2051
2060
2106
2150
2137
2119
2171
2154
2024
2073
2090
2096
2092



